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. 41F18
. 41E18
. 31FE
. 31F1E
: 31E1E

31EE
31EE
21F1E

®=R=TH
1{EE18E (165)

1 EHE KRR (95—165)

1 EEHEE (144) + 1 EEKXEE (95—165)
1 EE KR (95—165)

1 EE KR (95—165)

1 EEHEE (144) + 1 EEKXEE (95—165)
1 EEHEE (165) + 1EEKEE (95—165)
1EEEE (95) +1FEXE (95—165)
1{EEIEE (165)

1{EE1EE (165)

1EEEE (144)

1{EEEE (144) + 1 3FEKEYE (95—144)
1 FEIEE (144)

- 3/17 :
- 3/18 :
- 3/19 :
- 3/20 :
- 3/21 :
- 3/22 :
- 3/25 :
- 3/26 :
- 3/27 :
- 3/28 :
- 3/29 :
- 3/30 :
- 3/30 :

(95 2)
(95 2)
(95x 2)
(95x 2)
(95 2)
(95 2)
(95x 3)
(95x 2)
(95 2)
(95 % 3)
(95)

(95)

(95)

(95)

(95)

(95)

(95x 4)
(95x 4)
(95 x 4)
(95x 3)
(95x 3)
(95x% 3)
(95x 3)
(95x 3)
(95x%2)



BH=TH

- 3/17 :

- 3/18 :
- 3/19 :
- 3/20 :
- 3/21 :
- 3/22 :
- 3/23 :
- 3/24 -
- 3/25 :
- 3/26 :
- 3/27 :
- 3/28 :
- 3/29 :
- 3/30 :
- 3/31 :

21FEXEME

(165—261 % 2)

1{EEBE (95) +3FEKREE (165—261x2) (1656—227)

1 FEREE
2FEXREL
1 FEXREL
3EEXRE L
3EEKREL
4 FEREE
3EEXREE
3EEXRE L

(165—252)

(165—261 % 2)

(165—227)

(165—261) (165—252) (1656—227)
(165—252) (165—227x2)
(165—261x2) (165—252) (165—227)
(165—261x2) (165—227)

(165—261) (165—252) (1656—227)

1.5 FEXEME (165—261) (165—199)

2 FEXREE
3E/AREIL
3E/AREIL
3EF/EKREL

(2) RFRAREE
D& =FF
3/17 :
- 3/18 : 1.5 EEKEE (76—95)
1{ERIBE (76)
1{ERIBE (76)

- 3/25 :
- 3/26 :

3/20 :
3/22 :
QfEHE=1F
3/17 :
- 3/18 :
- 3/19 :
- 3/20 :
- 3/22 :
- 3/23 :
- 3/24 -

- 3/217 :

- 3/28 :
- 3/29 :

- 3/30 :
- 3/31 :

1 FEXREE

(165—252) (165—199)

(165—252) (1656—227x%2)
(165—252) (165—227x%2)
(165—252) (165—227x%2)

(76—95)

1EEEE (95)
1{EEEE (76) +1FEXEIE (76—95)
1EEEE (76)
1EEREE (76)
1EEEE (76)
11EE1EE (76)
1{EEEE (76) +14EEXEIE (76—95)
1EEEE (76)
1EEEE (76)

1FEEXREE

(716—95)

11EE1EE (76)
1EEEE (76)
1EEEE (76)
1EEEE (76)



BFDA(ZORY—LIT7S540X)

DfEE=2HE M)

- 3/17 : 1 1F1E18{F (84)

-3/18 : 11F1E18{F (84)

- 3/19 : 1 1E1RIBE (76)

- 3/21 . 1 {E1RIBE (76)

- 3/22 - 21FE1E{E (76)

- 3/23 . 11F1E1E{E (76)

- 3/24 . 1 {EIRIBE (76)

- 3/25 : 1 {E1RIBE (76)

- 3/26 : 11F1EEE (76)
BEH=ATE (MO

- 3/19 . 1 {E1RHBE (76)

- 3/20 : 1 {E1RIBE (76)

- 3/21 . 11F1E18{E (76)

- 3/22 - 11F1E1E{E (76)

- 3/23 1 {E1RIBE (76)

BMSJO(RFY2G DY)
DILE=KA *
- 4/1 . 1{E1EHEE (189)
= 4/2 ;- 1{E1EHEE (189)
-4/3 1 {FEEE (189)
-4/4 1 FEEE (189)
-4/5 1 {EEEE (189)
-4/6 1 {EEEE (189)
-4/7 1 {FEEE (189)
- 4/8 . 11HIEHEE (189)
-4/9 : 11E1EHEE (189)
- 4/10 : 1 {E1EE{EFE (189)



(B%) & R—LR—T RI4E 2

O%#%E&E
JREHAXK

https://traininfo.jreast.co.jp/train_info/tohoku.aspx

O&&E/NR
JR/ARE L
https://www.jrbustohoku.co.jp/
B R
http://www.miyakou.co.jp/top.php
RENR
https://www.keio—bus.com/
WILLER EXPRESS
https://travel.willer.co.jp/
r—T4—E—
https://www.otb-liner.co jp/
BEXE
https://www.fukushima—koutu.co.jp/
EFREZE/NX
https://5931bus.com/highwaybus/

OffnzZE
ANA(ZBAZHE) -
https://www.ana.co.jp/ja/jp/book—plan/airinfo/routeinfo/domestic/extra—flight/
JAL(AARMZE) :
https://www.jal.co.jp/jp/ja/info/2022/dom/220317/
FDA(ZOR)—LITS540X):
https://www.fujidream.co.jp/flight info/
SJO(RFYUYT Dxikv)
https://jp.ch.com/



https://traininfo.jreast.co.jp/train_info/tohoku.aspx
https://www.jrbustohoku.co.jp/
http://www.miyakou.co.jp/top.php
https://www.keio-bus.com/
https://travel.willer.co.jp/
https://www.otb-liner.co.jp/
https://www.fukushima-koutu.co.jp/
https://5931bus.com/highwaybus/
https://www.ana.co.jp/ja/jp/book-plan/airinfo/routeinfo/domestic/extra-flight/
https://www.jal.co.jp/jp/ja/info/2022/dom/220317/
https://www.fujidream.co.jp/flight_info/

